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4 HOLES M  x 1
Depth 11mm

6

 (h8)55 0-0.039

54

6.4
 (h8)55 0-0.04

4
4

6
3

5
6

2
9

2
9

2121

2
7

4
4

(4x) �n�6.4

63

55 40

44

3
0

5
7

4
0

202 0.6

(  )191

GEAR MOTOR AVAILABLE

 80 372 001 80 372 002 80 372 003 80 372 004 80 372 005 80 372 006

 RIGHT ANGLE GEARBOX CORRESPONDING

RIGHT ANGLE GEARBOX AVAILABLE

POIDS 1.2 Kg 1.2 Kg 1.2 Kg 1.2 Kg 1.2 Kg 1.2 Kg

JEU ANGULAIRE MAXI 0.5° 0.5° 0.5° 0.5° 0.5° 0.5°

DIAM_ARBRE_MOTEUR 11 11 11 11 11 11

PAM 56B14 56B14 56B14 56B14 56B14 56B14

REFERENCE FOURNISSEUR NMRV03000511080 NMRV03000711080 NMRV03001011080 NMRV03001511080 NMRV03002011080 NMRV03003011080

RAPPORT 5 7.5 10 15 20 30

COULEUR  RAL 5010  RAL 5010 RAL 5010 RAL 5010 RAL 5010 RAL 5010

Reference 79298301 79298302  79298303  79298304  79298305  79298306

80370 V1 + RAD20

4 HOLES M5 x 0.8
Depth 11.5 mm

2 holes by face

SQ75-3 80372 L= 286.9 MAX

HOLE M5 x 0.8
Depth 7 mm

LED

CAN CONNECTORI/O CONNECTOR

POWER CONNECTOR

LOCAL SECTION
 A-A

SCALE 1/2

LABEL

USB CONNECTOR

View F
without cap

F


	Feuille 1
	Vues
	new_view_14
	droite_15
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_22
	new_view_24



